
DATE OPPONENT SITE JV V

Jan. 27 (Sat) (V) Sinton/Calallen Scimmage Calallen 9/12/1:30pm

(JV) Sinton 10/11am

Feb. 3 (Sat) (V) Alice/Rockport Scrimmge Alice 10am/1:20pm

(JV) Home 10am/1:20pm

Feb. 6 (Tues) GP Scrimmage Home 5pm 6:30pm

Feb. 9 (Fri) (V) TM/Calhoun Scrimmage TM 6/7:30pm

(JV) Home 4:30/7:30pm

Feb. 13 (Tues) Ingelside Home 5PM 7pm

Feb. 15-17 (Thurs-Sat) (V) Calallen Tournament Calallen

Feb. 20 (Tues) Santa Gertrudis Home 5:30pm 7pm

Feb. 22-24 (Thurs-Sat) (V) IWA Tournament Home 

Feb. 27 (Tues) GP GP 5pm 7pm

Feb 29-Mar. 2 (Thurs-Sat) (V) Hays Tournament Hays 

Mar. 5 (Tues) Bishop Bishop 5pm 6:30pm

Mar. 9 (Sat)  (V) Victoria West / Weslaco Home 10am/1pm

Start of District 

Mar. 12 (Tues) Miller Home 10am 12pm

Mar. 14 (Thurs) *Carroll Carroll/Cabaniss 12pm 2pm

Mar. 19 (Tues) *Moody Home 5pm 7pm

Mar. 21 (Thurs) (JV) Sinton Tournament Sinton 

Mar. 22 (Fri) *Vets Vets/Cabaniss 5pm 7:30pm

Mar. 23 (Sat) (JV) Sinton Tournament Sinton 

Mar. 26 (Tues) *King Home 5pm 7pm

Mar. 28 (Thurs) *OPEN

April 2 (Tues) *Carroll Home 5pm 7pm

April 5 (Fri.) *Moody Moody/Cabaniss 5pm 7:30pm

April 9 (Tues) *Vets Home 5pm 7pm

April 12 (Fri) *King King/Cabaniss 5pm 5:30pm

Superintendent: Chris Steinbruck

Principal:   Linda Medley Head Coach:  Aspen Auger

Athletic Director: Clynton Elwood Assistant Coaches:  Taylor Akenhead

Assistant AD:   James McMinn                  Troy Owens

Trainer:  Liz Morales

2023-2024 Softball Schedule


